
GAS R410A
REFRIGERANTE ECOLÓGICO

BARRIDO DE AIRE
AUTOMÁTICO

TIMER
PROGRAMABLE

CONTROL REMOTO
MULTIFUNCIÓN

FUNCIÓN
SLEEP

DISPLAY INVISIBLE
ENCENDIDO OPCIONAL

EFICIENCIA
ENERGÉTICA

SÚPER 
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FILTROS
LAVABLES

Aire Acondicionado Split
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SMS25H66N SMS50H66NSMS35H66N

780x270x202 mm 960x315x230 mm850x270x202 mm

830x335x260 mm 1022x380x302 mm900x335x260 mm

8 Kg 12,5 Kg8,5 Kg

9,5 Kg 15,5 Kg11 Kg

8 Un 8 Un8 Un

715x482x240 mm 830x629x285 mm715x482x240 mm

830x530x315 mm 980x665x385 mm830x530x315 mm

27 Kg 44,5 Kg28 Kg

29 Kg 48 Kg31,5 Kg

4 Un 3 Un4 Un

220-240VCA/ 50 Hz 220-240VCA/ 50 Hz220-240VCA/ 50 Hz

R410a R410aR410a

2600 W 5300 W3500 W

810 W 1650 W1090 W

2550 W 5300 W3500 W

794 W 1650 W1026 W

3,21 Clase A 3,21 Clase A3,21 Clase A

3,21 Clase C 3,21 Clase C3,41 Clase B

39 dB 46 dB39 dB

Argentina ArgentinaArgentina

12 meses

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SMS60H66N

1131x315x230 mm

1220x400x310 mm

15 Kg

17,5 Kg

8 Un

832x702x312 mm

980x770x420 mm

49 Kg

53 Kg

3 Un

220-240VCA/ 50 Hz

R410a

6400 W

1995 W

6600 W

2050 W

3,21 Clase A

3,22 Clase C

50 dB

Argentina

12 meses

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SMS84H66X

1131x315x235 mm

1220x400x310 mm

14,5 Kg

17 Kg

8 Un

860x650x310 mm

995x730x445 mm

49 Kg

51 Kg

4 Un

220-240VCA/ 50 Hz

R410a

7900 W

2625 W

7900 W

2550 W

3,01 Clase B

3,10 Clase D

45 dB

Argentina

12 meses12 meses12 meses

Las imágenes puede diferir del producto.

Consultas: 4546 5000 int 351 o especialistas@newsan.com.ar


